TERRANO S/R DUO

GENERAL CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Ingress protection:

Rated power of the luminaire [W]*:
Luminous flux [Im]*:

Colour temperature [K]:

Colour rendering index:

Material of the body:

Colour of the body:

Diffuser material:

Diffuser type:

Mounting version:

Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:

LENA
LIGHTING

IP20

23.00 - 71.00

3000 - 10100

3000; 4000

>80

powder coated steel
black; white

PC

matrix led

track

630/98/85; 1180/98/85;

o)y
CHARACTERISTICS

The new Terrano S/R DUO linear luminaire is characterized by energy efficiency
and excellent technical parameters thanks to the use of the latest generation of
LED modules. Terrano S/R DUO lamps equipped with focusing lenses are eye-
friendly and effectively reduce glare (UGR within the range of 12-19). Mounted in a
busbar system, they are available in two color temperatures: 3000 K and 4000 K
and two color versions: white and black. The 630mm and 1180mm long versions
allow two light systems to be rotated independently by 45°.

APPLICATION

Installation on a busbar system increases the range of applications of this lamp and
allows the user to make arrangement changes, also after installation. The lamp has
an adapter equipped with mechanical hooks that make it easier to connect,
disconnect and move the lamps, while ensuring a secure hold of the fixture in the
rail. The lamps, together with appropriately selected rails and elements, allow for
ceiling or wall mounting. The Terrano S/R DUO lamp is perfect as a light source in
offices, shops, dressing rooms and passageways.

Page 1/4


https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod_gr/2721/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod_gr/2723/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod_gr/2724/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod_gr/2725/pdf_prev

TERRANO S/R DUO

GENERAL CARD

AVAILABLE VERSIONS

Rated power of the luminaire

',@: Click index >>, to see details

Wy Colour temperature [K] | Luminous flux [Im]* | Colour of the body | Beam angle [*] [ DIMM DALI | Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm] Index
23 3000 3000 black 60 630/98/85 >> 583001
23 3000 3000 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583322
23 4000 3200 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583087
23 4000 3200 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583407
23 3000 3300 white 60 630/98/85 >> 583049
23 3000 3300 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583360
23 4000 3500 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583124
23 4000 3500 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583445
29 3000 3700 black 60 630/98/85 >> 583018
29 3000 3700 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583339
29 4000 3900 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583094
29 4000 3900 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >>583414
29 3000 4100 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583056
29 3000 4100 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583377
29 4000 4300 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583131
29 4000 4300 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583452
34 3000 4100 black 60 630/98/85 >> 583025
34 3000 4100 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583346
34 4000 4400 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583100
34 4000 4400 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583421
34 3000 4600 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583063
34 3000 4600 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583384
34 4000 4800 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583148
34 4000 4800 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583469
43 3000 5100 black 60 630/98/85 >> 583032
43 3000 5100 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583353
43 4000 5400 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583117
43 4000 5400 black 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583438
43 3000 5600 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583070
43 3000 5600 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583391
43 4000 5700 white 70 yes 630/98/85 >> 420894
43 4000 5950 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583155
43 4000 5950 white 60 yes 630/98/85 >> 583476
45 3000 6000 black 60 yes 1180/98/85 >> 583162
45 3000 6000 black 60 yes 1180/98/85 >> 583483
LE NA Page 2/4

LIGHTING


https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167110/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167142/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167118/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167150/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167114/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167146/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167122/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167154/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167111/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167143/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167119/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167151/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167115/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167147/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167123/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167155/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167112/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167144/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167120/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167152/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167116/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167148/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167124/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167156/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167113/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167145/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167121/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167153/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167117/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167149/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/212901/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167125/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167157/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167126/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167158/pdf_prev

TERRANO S/R DUO

GENERAL CARD

45
45
45
45
45
45
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
7
7
7
71
7
7
7
71

7

Card creation date: 02 June 2025

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

3000

3000

4000

4000

4000

6400

6400

6600

6600

7000

7000

7400

7400

7800

7800

8200

8200

8600

8600

8200

8200

8800

8800

9200

9200

9600

9600

8700

8700

9150

9150

9500

9500

9600

10100

10100

black

black

white

white

white

white

black

black

black

black

white

white

white

white

black

black

black

black

white

white

white

white

black

black

black

black

white

white

white

white

white

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

70

60

60

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

1180/98/85

The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. * Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%

This product is a subject to electric andelectronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE).

LENA
LIGHTING

Lena Lighting S.A. )
ul. Kérnicka 52, 63-000 Sroda Wielkopolska

Certificate CE - Nr: 63/2025

tel. +48 6128 60 333 (Pn-Pt, 8-16), e-mail: hello@lenalighting.pl, www.lenalighting.pl

>> 583247

>> 583568
>> 583209
>> 583520
>> 583285

>> 583605

>> 583179

>> 583490

>> 583254
>> 583575
>> 583216

>> 583537

>> 583292

>> 583612

>> 583186

>> 583506

>> 583261

>> 583582

>> 583223

>> 583544

>> 583308

>> 583629

>> 583193
>> 583513

>> 583278

>> 583599

>> 583230

>> 583551
>> 420887
>> 583315

>> 583636

Page 3/4


https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167134/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167166/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167130/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167162/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167138/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167170/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167127/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167159/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167135/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167167/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167131/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167163/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167139/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167171/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167128/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167160/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167136/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167168/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167132/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167164/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167140/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167172/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167129/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167161/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167137/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167169/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167133/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167165/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/212900/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167141/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/167173/pdf_prev

LENA
LIGHTING

Page 4/4



