

TERRANO S/R DUO

GENERAL CARD



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Ingress protection:	IP20
Rated power of the luminaire [W]*:	23.00 - 71.00
Luminous flux [lm]*:	3000 - 10100
Colour temperature [K]:	3000; 4000
Color rendering index (Ra) >:	80
Material of the body:	powder coated steel
Colour of the body:	black; white
Diffuser material:	PC
Diffuser type:	matrix led
Mounting version:	track
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:	630/98/85; 1180/98/85;

CHARACTERISTICS

The new Terrano S/R DUO linear luminaire is characterized by energy efficiency and excellent technical parameters thanks to the use of the latest generation of LED modules. Terrano S/R DUO lamps equipped with focusing lenses are eye-friendly and effectively reduce glare (UGR within the range of 12-19). Mounted in a busbar system, they are available in two color temperatures: 3000 K and 4000 K and two color versions: white and black. The 630mm and 1180mm long versions allow two light systems to be rotated independently by 45°.

APPLICATION

Installation on a busbar system increases the range of applications of this lamp and allows the user to make arrangement changes, also after installation. The lamp has an adapter equipped with mechanical hooks that make it easier to connect, disconnect and move the lamps, while ensuring a secure hold of the fixture in the rail. The lamps, together with appropriately selected rails and elements, allow for ceiling or wall mounting. The Terrano S/R DUO lamp is perfect as a light source in offices, shops, dressing rooms and passageways.

TERRANO S/R DUO

GENERAL CARD

AVAILABLE VERSIONS



Click index >>, to see details

Rated power of the luminaire [W]*	Colour temperature [K]	Luminous flux [lm]*	Colour of the body	Beam angle [°]	DIMM DALI	Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]	Index
23	3000	3000	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583001
23	3000	3000	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583322
23	4000	3200	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583407
23	4000	3200	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583087
23	3000	3300	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583049
23	3000	3300	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583360
23	4000	3500	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583445
23	4000	3500	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583124
29	3000	3700	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583018
29	3000	3700	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583339
29	4000	3900	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583094
29	4000	3900	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583414
29	3000	4100	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583056
29	3000	4100	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583377
29	4000	4300	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583131
29	4000	4300	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583452
34	3000	4100	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583346
34	3000	4100	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583025
34	4000	4400	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583100
34	4000	4400	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583421
34	3000	4600	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583384
34	3000	4600	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583063
34	4000	4800	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583469
34	4000	4800	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583148
43	3000	5100	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583032
43	3000	5100	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583353
43	4000	5400	black	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583438
43	4000	5400	black	60		630/98/85	>> 583117
43	3000	5600	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583391
43	3000	5600	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583070
43	4000	5700	white	70	yes	630/98/85	>> 420894
43	4000	5950	white	60	yes	630/98/85	>> 583476
43	4000	5950	white	60		630/98/85	>> 583155
45	3000	6000	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583162
45	3000	6000	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583483

TERRANO S/R DUO

GENERAL CARD

45	4000	6400	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583247
45	4000	6400	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583568
45	3000	6600	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583209
45	3000	6600	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583520
45	4000	7000	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583605
45	4000	7000	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583285
59	3000	7400	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583179
59	3000	7400	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583490
59	4000	7800	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583254
59	4000	7800	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583575
59	3000	8200	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583216
59	3000	8200	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583537
59	4000	8600	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583292
59	4000	8600	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583612
68	3000	8200	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583506
68	3000	8200	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583186
68	4000	8800	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583261
68	4000	8800	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583582
68	3000	9200	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583223
68	3000	9200	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583544
68	4000	9600	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583308
68	4000	9600	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583629
71	3000	8700	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583193
71	3000	8700	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583513
71	4000	9150	black	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583599
71	4000	9150	black	60		1180/98/85	>> 583278
71	3000	9500	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583551
71	3000	9500	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583230
71	4000	9600	white	70	yes	1180/98/85	>> 420887
71	4000	10100	white	60		1180/98/85	>> 583315
71	4000	10100	white	60	yes	1180/98/85	>> 583636

Card creation date: 25 March 2026

The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. * Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%



This product is a subject to electric and electronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE).



Certificate CE - Nr: 63/2025



Lena Lighting S.A.
ul. Kórnicka 52, 63-000 Środa Wielkopolska
tel. +48 61 28 60 333 (Pn-Pt, 8-16), e-mail: hello@lenalighting.pl, www.lenalighting.pl

